Center School

Date:

1/31/2015

Individual Results

106 Ibs.

u b W N -

113 Ibs.
1

v b~ W N

120 Ibs.

v b W N -

126 Ibs.

A W N P

First Name
Wyatt
Nick

Max

Seth

Noah

First Name
Anthony
Mason
Briar
Gilbert
Kaimen

First Name
Sawyer
Jon

Trevor
Tristan
Brady

First Name
Daniel

Paul
Colton
Trevor

IHSAA OFFICIAL SECTIONAL WRESTLING RESULTS REPORT

(E-Mail completed copy as an attachment to results@ihsaa.org! DO NOT FAX!)

Jay County High School

Tournament Director:

Last Name
Miller
Liter
Harris
Fugiett
Goodrich

Last Name
Mosser
Mendez
Goodwin
Martinez
Sanders

Last Name
Miller
Becker
Wilson
Atkins

Swartz

Last Name
Gunsett
Renner
Compton
Free

Tim Millspaugh & Mark Root

Grade Wins
9th 32
9th 25
9th 27
9th 18
9th 16
Grade Wins
10th 31
11th 26
10th 27
9th 21
9th 19
Grade Wins
12th 34
10th 23
10th 18
11th 13
11th 21
Grade Wins
11th 26
12th 27
11th 23

10th 7

Loses
1

12

5

17

8

Loses
6

7

10

9

11

Loses

17
21

Loses
8

9

17

17

Team

South Adams
Adams Central
Union City

Jay County
South Wells

Team

Adams Central
Bellmont
South Adams
Bluffton

Jay County

Team

South Adams
Bellmont
Norwell

Jay County
Blackford

Team
Bellmont
Southern Wells
Jay County
Adams Central



132 Ibs.

u b W N -

138 Ibs.

v b W N -

145 Ibs.

Tu b W N -

152 Ibs.

Tu b W N -

160 Ibs.

A W N B

Andrew

First Name
Dallas
Gavin
Tucker
Zach

Josh

First Name
Grant
Brandon
Briar
Jacoby
Brant

First Name
Hunter
Daniel

Joe

Gabe

Ivan

First Name
Tony
Tyler

TC

Ryan

Boaz

First Name
Bryce
Luke

Levi

Corrie

Castanada

Last Name
Dudelston
Siefring
Miller
Mounsey
Lahr

Last Name
Gutierrez
Barkdull
Beeks
Raugh
Thieme

Last Name
Bates

Beeks
Becker
Martinez
Hemmelgarn

Last Name
Busse
Leonhard
Perry
Ashley
Marbach

Last Name
Baumgartner
Liter
Hummel
Lewis

9th

Grade
11th
11th
11th
9th
10th

Grade
10th
11th
10th
12th
9th

Grade
11th
12th
12th
12th
10th

Grade
10th
10th
11th
11th
12th

Grade
10th
12th
11th
9th

Wins
28
18
15
19
17

Wins
16
19
17
18
11

Wins
33
29
23
30
20

Wins
25
29
34
22
16

Wins
29
26
25
12

21

Loses

13
19

Loses
15

13

8

18

22

Loses
4

7

11

6

19

Loses

Loses
3

3

10

15

Bluffton

Team

Jay County
Bellmont
Adams Central
Bluffton

South Adams

Team

Bellmont
Blackford
Southern Wells
Bluffton
Adams Central

Team

Adams Central
Southern Wells
Bellmont
Bluffton

Jay County

Team
Bellmont

Jay County
Southern Wells
Adams Central
South Adams

Team
Bellmont
Adams Central
Jay County
Bluffton



170 Ibs.

v b W N -

182 Ibs.

u b W N -

195 Ibs.
1

v b W N

220 Ibs.

v b W N -

285 lbs.
1
2
3

Corbin

First Name
Kaine

Brett

Dylan
Robby
Jacob

First Name
Andy
Charlie
Caleb
Ethan
Karthon

First Name
Carter
Jacob
Isaiah
Gaven
Chandler

First Name
Jesus

Nash

Nik

Drew

Jon

First Name
Isiah
Mason
Storm

Bloomeke

Last Name
Luginbill
Baker
McCune
Gardner
Schmit

Last Name
Kohler
Baron
Hankenson
Smith
McCullough

Last Name
Friedt

Stout
Baumgartner
Hare
Schumm

Last Name
Ulloa
Brunner
Roberts
Butler
Blankenship

Last Name
Bollenbacher
Morningstar
Adney

10th

Grade
12th
12th
10th
9th
11th

Grade
11th
12th
10th
12th
11th

Grade
11th
12th
9th
9th
9th

Grade
12th
10th
11th
11th
12th

Grade
12th
12th
12th

5

Wins
34
21

N o

Wins
32
29
23
31
21

Wins
28
23
25
19
16

Wins
26
13
18
15
13

Wins
33
24
23

17

Loses

14
11

Loses
3

O 0 O N

Loses
7

6

9

17

19

Loses

15
19

Loses
4
5
9

South Adams

Team

Adams Central
Bellmont
Norwell
Blackford

Jay County

Team

Jay County
Union City
Bellmont
Southern Wells
Adams Central

Team
Bellmont
Southern Wells
South Adams
Jay County
Adams Central

Team

Union City
Adams Central
Southern Wells
Bellmont

Jay County

Team

Adams Cental
South Adams
Blackford



Officials

0O NGO UV A, WNR

Jimmy McQueary
Braiden Shaw
James Bopp

Christopher Conlisk
Tyrone Wilson
James Goeglein

9th 18 12 Southern Wells
9th 19 13 Bellmont

Team Scores

1. Bellmont - 248.0

2. Adams Central - 225.5
3. Jay County - 172.5

4. Southern Wells - 143.5
5. South Adams - 132.0
6. Blackford - 86.0

7. Bluffton - 78.0

8. Union City - 73.5

9. Norwell - 45.0

9.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

16.

18.

[y
g



