IHSAA OFFICIAL SECTIONAL WRESTLING RESULTS REPORT



Daniel

Colton

Trevor

Paul

1

2

3

4

Gunsett

Renner

Free

Compton

(E-Mail completed copy as an attachment to results@ihsaa.org! DO NOT FAX!)

Center School Jay County High School

Date: 1/31/2015 Tournament Director: Tim Millspaugh & Mark Root

Individual Results						
106 lbs.	First Name	Last Name	Grade	Wins	Loses	Team
1	Wyatt	Miller	9th	32	1	South Adams
2	Nick	Liter	9th	25	12	Adams Central
3	Max	Harris	9th	27	5	Union City
4	Seth	Fugiett	9th	18	17	Jay County
5	Noah	Goodrich	9th	16	8	South Wells
					_	_
	First Name	Last Name		Wins	Loses	Team
1	Anthony	Mosser	10th	31	6	Adams Central
2	Mason	Mendez	11th	26	7	Bellmont
3	Briar	Goodwin	10th	27	10	South Adams
4	Gilbert	Martinez	9th	21	9	Bluffton
5	Kaimen	Sanders	9th	19	11	Jay County
120 lbs.	First Name	Last Name	Grade	Wins	Loses	Team
1	Sawyer	Miller	12th	34	0	South Adams
2	Jon	Becker	10th	23	6	Bellmont
3	Trevor	Wilson	10th	18	17	Norwell
4	Tristan	Atkins	11th	13	21	Jay County
5	Brady	Swartz	11th	21	5	Blackford
126 lbs.	First Name	Last Name	Grade	Wins	Loses	Team
_					_	

11th

12th

11th

10th

26

27

23

7

8

9

17

17

Bellmont

Jay County

Southern Wells

Adams Central

5	Androw	Castanada	0+h	0	21	Bluffton
5	Andrew	Castanada	9th	8	21	Бішіттоп
132 lbs.	First Name	Last Name	Grade	Wins	Loses	Team
1	Dallas	Dudelston	11th	28	7	Jay County
2	Gavin	Siefring	11th	18	9	Bellmont
3	Tucker	Miller	11th	15	8	Adams Central
4	Zach	Mounsey	9th	19	13	Bluffton
5	Josh	Lahr	10th	17	19	South Adams
138 lbs.	First Name	Last Name	Grade	Wins	Loses	Team
1	Grant	Gutierrez	10th	16	15	Bellmont
2	Brandon	Barkdull	11th	19	13	Blackford
3	Briar	Beeks	10th	17	8	Southern Wells
4	Jacoby	Raugh	12th	18	18	Bluffton
5	Brant	Thieme	9th	11	22	Adams Central
	D. dire	·····c····c	3			, taamis General
145 lbs.	First Name	Last Name	Grade	Wins	Loses	Team
1	Hunter	Bates	11th	33	4	Adams Central
2	Daniel	Beeks	12th	29	7	Southern Wells
3	Joe	Becker	12th	23	11	Bellmont
4	Gabe	Martinez	12th	30	6	Bluffton
5	Ivan	Hemmelgarn	10th	20	19	Jay County
152 lbs.	First Name	Last Name	Grade	Wins	Loses	Team
1	Tony	Busse	10th	25	8	Bellmont
2	Tyler	Leonhard	10th	29	8	Jay County
3	TC	Perry	11th	34	3	Southern Wells
4	Ryan	Ashley	11th	22	16	Adams Central
5	Boaz	Marbach	12th	16	4	South Adams
160 lbs.	First Name	Last Name	Grade	Wins	Loses	Team
1	Bryce	Baumgartner	10th	29	3	Bellmont
2	Luke	Liter	12th	26	3	Adams Central
3	Levi	Hummel	11th	25	10	Jay County
4	Corrie	Lewis	9th	12	15	Bluffton

5	Corbin	Bloomeke	10th	5	17	South Adams
170 lbs.	First Name	Last Name	Grade	Wins	Loses	Team
1	Kaine	Luginbill	12th	34	2	Adams Central
2	Brett	Baker	12th	21	9	Bellmont
3	Dylan	McCune	10th	21	14	Norwell
4	Robby	Gardner	9th	9	11	Blackford
5	Jacob	Schmit	11th	7	8	Jay County
192 lbc	First Name	Last Name	Grade	Wins	Loses	Team
1	Andy	Kohler	11th	32	3	Jay County
2	Charlie	Baron	12th	29	2	Union City
3	Caleb	Hankenson	10th	23	9	Bellmont
4	Ethan	Smith	12th	31	8	Southern Wells
5	Karthon	McCullough	11th	21	9	Adams Central
5	Kartiioii	McCalloagii	11(11	21	9	Additis Celitral
195 lbs.	First Name	Last Name	Grade	Wins	Loses	Team
1	Carter	Friedt	11th	28	7	Bellmont
2	Jacob	Stout	12th	23	6	Southern Wells
3	Isaiah	Baumgartner	9th	25	9	South Adams
4	Gaven	Hare	9th	19	17	Jay County
5	Chandler	Schumm	9th	16	19	Adams Central
220 lbs.	First Name	Last Name	Grade	Wins	Loses	Team
1	Jesus	Ulloa	12th	26	4	Union City
2	Nash	Brunner	10th	13	9	Adams Central
3	Nik	Roberts	11th	18	9	Southern Wells
4	Drew	Butler	11th	15	15	Bellmont
5	Jon	Blankenship	12th	13	19	Jay County
285 lbs.	First Name	Last Name	Grade	Wins	Loses	Team
1	Isiah	Bollenbacher	12th	33	4	Adams Cental
2	Mason	Morningstar	12th	24	5	South Adams
3	Storm	Adney	12th	23	9	Blackford
		•				

4 Jimmy McQueary 9th 18 12 Southern Wells 5 Braiden Shaw 9th 19 13 Bellmont

Officials

- 1 James Bopp
- **2** Christopher Conlisk
- **3** Tyrone Wilson
- 4 James Goeglein
- 5
- 6
- 7
- 8

Team Scores

- **1.** Bellmont 248.0
- 2. Adams Central 225.5
- **3.** Jay County 172.5
- **4.** Southern Wells 143.5
- **5.** South Adams 132.0
- **6.** Blackford 86.0
- **7.** Bluffton 78.0
- **8.** Union City 73.5
- **9.** Norwell 45.0
- 9.
- 11.
- **12.**
- **13**.
- 14.
- **15.**
- **16.**
- **16.**
- 18.
- 18.